Division: 5k
Place
1
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Bib #
87
76
73
22
95
105
86
17
89
93
59
103
106
94
79
70
44
78

16
80
40
34
60
61
10
82
92
104
45
30

84
102
101

27
109

38

50
100

47

28

21

83

Name

Nathan Hatton
Devin Dunnell
Tanner Robinson
Kevin Robinson
Jason Christian
Blake Robinson
Ben Cooke
Justin Hunt
Jared Asay
Namea Sells
Daniel Edwards
John Darger
Brent Davis
Brandon Callison
Tori Cox
Jeremy Johnson
Hunter Jones
Michael Ewards
Steve Hansen
Jared Hunt

Jeff Janes

Jake Tom

Tyrell Barney
Krista Johnson
Dayne Johnson
Maleece hansen
Tyler Prisbrey
Cameron Zinker
Shelley Brindley
Skyer Jones
Isaac Belnap
Jayden Paxton
Carrie Tobler
kasin Yardley
Morgan Cheney
Brock Belnap
Amy Clark

Joe Godwin
Corrin Edwards
Spencer Cheney
Shannon Eves
Patricia Belnap
Dean Winward
Christie Fisher

Gun Start Finish

7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00

07:18:44
07:19:01
07:19:17
07:19:28
07:19:45
07:19:46
07:20:34
07:20:35
07:20:37
07:20:53
07:21:32
07:21:42
07:22:06
07:22:07
07:22:16
07:23:37
07:23:41
07:23:46
07:24:17
07:25:17
07:26:19
07:26:22
07:26:35
07:26:37
07:26:56
07:27:46
07:27:49
07:28:12
07:28:15
07:28:34
07:28:35
07:28:35
07:28:37
07:28:51
07:29:12
07:29:17
07:29:22
07:29:47
07:29:49
07:29:50
07:30:02
07:30:06
07:30:23
07:30:35

Gun Elapsed
00:18:45
00:19:01
00:19:17
00:19:29
00:19:46
00:19:46
00:20:34
00:20:36
00:20:38
00:20:53
00:21:33
00:21:43
00:22:07
00:22:07
00:22:16
00:23:38
00:23:42
00:23:47
00:24:17
00:25:18
00:26:20
00:26:23
00:26:36
00:26:38
00:26:57
00:27:47
00:27:49
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:34
00:28:35
00:28:36
00:28:37
00:28:52
00:29:12
00:29:17
00:29:23
00:29:47
00:29:49
00:29:50
00:30:03
00:30:07
00:30:24
00:30:35

16
21
16
26
31
17
29
14
38
33
27
41
34
17
28
25
12
34
31
12
28
10
14
38
36
30
29
13
11
9
11
11
36
12
14
9
34
48
26
10
31
37
59
25

Age Gender

T AT <L

Division

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

42
11
68
69
55
31
110
43
37
54
56
36
107
53
12
39
15
98
99
51
65
23
81
77
14
13

108

24
25
35
67
66
46
20
19

(2]

Zach Zufelt
Dallen Peterson
Wyatt Greenhalgh
Steve Greenhalgh
Heidi Mathis
Garett Barney
Carter Zirker
Tyler Zufelt

Susie Prince
Jocelynn Green
Carson Mathis
Caleb Fuson
Justet Lovell
Heather Green
Allison Peterson
Shoni John

Katie Hunt
Britton Gardner
Faline Cheney
Wendy Bonzo
Christine Anderson
Tammy Hunt
Amanda Prisbrey
Nicole Arehart
Aaron Peterson
Vicki Peterson
Isabella Borisova
Olaga Arnold
Richard Cozzens
Lynn Hicken
Haley Hunt

Kirby Hunt
Vanessa Fuson
Roslyn Greenhalgh
Summer Greenhalgh
Kimberly Woods
Brittany Maxwell
Killeen Maxwell
Morgan Ross
Wyatt Ross
Natalie Ross

7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00
7:00:00

07:30:46
07:30:48
07:31:05
07:31:05
07:31:07
07:31:49
07:31:50
07:31:55
07:32:06
07:32:16
07:32:18
07:32:32
07:32:33
07:32:34
07:32:34
07:32:44
07:32:48
07:33:39
07:33:58
07:34:06
07:34:29
07:34:47
07:35:15
07:35:16
07:36:54
07:36:54
07:37:37
07:37:37
07:37:38
07:37:53
07:38:21
07:38:25
07:38:36
07:38:44
07:38:45
07:40:17
07:40:41
07:40:41
07:46:31
07:46:34
07:46:47

00:30:46
00:30:49
00:31:05
00:31:05
00:31:08
00:31:50
00:31:51
00:31:56
00:32:07
00:32:16
00:32:19
00:32:32
00:32:34
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:44
00:32:48
00:33:39
00:33:58
00:34:06
00:34:30
00:34:47
00:35:15
00:35:17
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:37:37
00:37:38
00:37:38
00:37:54
00:38:21
00:38:26
00:38:36
00:38:44
00:38:46
00:40:18
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:46:32
00:46:35
00:46:48

13
13

33
31
10

11
50
13

39
35
34

12
36
59
22
43
29
29
26
21
45
43
50
32
11
40
33

32
29
14
35
10
11
45
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5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5K
5k
5k



